
Dorset MMOC www.dorsetmmoc.co.uk

SPARES PRICE LIST 03 February 2025

(Prices include VAT)

(Total parts lines available 857)

Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost
10G126 Spring - fork rod plunger 2.00£         10M156 Starter Ring Gear (1098) 30.00£       
10G131 Gearbox front cover RHD with oil seal modification (1098)(new casting)83.00£       10M159 Flywheel bolt lock washer 1.20£         
10G131A Gearbox front cover RHD with oil seal modification (1098)(modified)55.00£       10M164 Cranshaft pulley lock washer 1.20£         
10G140 Third motion shaft pilot bearing (1098) 5.10£         10M170G Valve Guide(with groove) 2.09£         
10G141 First motion shaft bearing 20.00£       10M170GK Valve Guide set (with groove) 17.75£       
10G143 Shim - Bearing - 0.004" 2.00£         10M181 Inlet valve (1098cc) 7.80£         
10G144 Shim - Bearing - 0.006" 2.00£         10M182 Exhaust Valve (803/948/1098) 4.20£         
10G145 Shim - Bearing - 0.010" 2.00£         10M182A Exhaust Valve (803/948/1098) HARDENED for unleaded6.30£         
10G147 Lockwasher 3rd and 1st Motion shaft nut 3.50£         10M183 Valve Spring 2.10£         
10G149 Layshaft 21.50£       10M183K Valve Spring Set (803/948/1098)) 20.00£       
10G152 Laygear/layshaft  bearing 4.75£         10M186A Valve stem seal (spring type) 0.60£         
10G154 Circlip - Laygear bearing 1.20£         10M190 Rocker Shaft 12.00£       
10G156 Shim-Laygear 0.123"-0.124" 8.30£         10M212 Plastic Oil Filler cap (short) 4.00£         
10G157 Shim-Laygear 0.125"-0.126" 10.00£       10M215 Gasket-Rocker Cover, cork 2.30£         
10G158 Shim-Laygear 0.127"- 0.128" 10.00£       10M220 Thermostat Housing (OHV) 14.00£       
10G159 Shim-Laygear 0.130"- 0.131" 10.00£       10M220K Thermostat Housing kit (OHV) 16.00£       
10G159X Shim-Laygear Oversize 0.132"-0.133" 10.00£       10M221  Gasket, Thermostat Housing 0.60£         
10G164 Baulk Ring 18.50£       10M222 Plug - Temperature sender hole 3.90£         
10G172 Bush - 3rd Speed Gear (2A3290) 16.75£       10M223C Washer - Temperature sender hole 1.25£         
10G173 Interlock ring - bronze (2nd/3rd gear) 7.25£         10M226 Thermostat (82 deg) 4.00£         
10G175 Bush - 2nd Speed Gear (2A3298) 16.75£       10M226A Thermostat (88 deg) 4.20£         
10G184 Third motion shaft bearing 20.00£       10M227 By Pass hose metal tube (screw into cyl head) 7.80£         
10G199 Gearbox Tailshaft seal 6.00£         10M228 By Pass Hose (original) 1.80£         
10G209 Bush - Selector (2A3468) 3.50£         10M228SB By Pass Hose (silcone) 4.00£         
10G233 Gear lever brass anti rattle plunger 3.20£         10M230 Oil pump (mod'd pattern, no filing reqd) 19.00£       
10G234 Spring for anti rattle plunger 2.00£         10M231 Gasket - Oil Pump 0.60£         
10G241 Nylon cup (fits under gearlever) 5.60£         10M239_40 Oil pressure relief valve and spring 8.25£         
10G242 Spring -Gear lever seat (for nylon cup) 1.80£         10M247 Sump Drain Plug 3.50£         
10G249 Rubber 'O' ring (bottom of gear lever) 0.60£         10M247A Sump Drain Plug (magnetic with washer) 9.50£         
10G252 Bolt 5/16"UNFx1.5" Gbox to bplate 1098 0.60£         10M248 Sump & Block drain plug washer 1.00£         
10G255 Gearlever rubber gaiter (948/1098) 6.00£         10M255 Dipstick Plastic Tube (fits block) 8.40£         
10G257 Screw- Gearlever ret/fuel tank 0.12£         10M256 Oil Filter paper element 4.15£         
10G260 Gearbox gasket set (1098) 5.50£         10M258 Oil Filter (Screw on type for 1300 engine) 6.00£         
10G261 Clutch lever rubber gaiter 3.00£         10M259 Oil Filter sealing ring (Tecalemit) 0.80£         
10G262 Dust cap gearbox bell housing 3.50£         10M268 Oil Filter Spring TECALEMIT (larger) 3.30£         
10G263 Gearbox steady wire (tension cable) 7.00£         10M274 Oil filter bowl plate 2.30£         
10G263A Bracket for steady wire (gearbox) 11.00£       10M275 Oil filter plate rubber seal (Purolator) 1.50£         
10G265 Brass screws - Gearbox tunnel cover 0.90£         10M277 Spring-Oil Filter Plate (For PUROLATOR Filter)(smaller)1.50£         
10G265A Brass screws - G'box tunnel cover (long) 0.80£         10M285 Gasket Oil filter housing to block 0.60£         
10G266 Gearbox cover recessed washer 0.56£         10M292 Oil Pressure switch 6.00£         
10G267 Gearbox mounting rubber 4.75£         10M294 Water Pump (late) 20.25£       
10G399 Round Grommet (Gbox tunnel and M.cyl cover) 3.75£         10M294A Water pump (early) 16.75£       
10G931 Gearbox seal front cover 2.50£         10M295 Water pump gasket 0.60£         
10M103 Engine Core plug (Pack of 4) 5.40£         10M301 Fan Belt (Late)(825mm) 4.20£         
10M128_20 Con Rod bearing set (-0.020") 17.50£       10M302 Fan Belt (early) late 803/ all 948 8.00£         
10M129 Recon 1098 Crank kit (with shells/thrusts) 280.00£     10M304 Gasket - Manifold to head 2.50£         
10M129A Re-conditioned 1098 Crankshaft (CRANK SEAL MOD)300.00£     10M400A Spark Plug (NGK BP6ES) 2.30£         
10M131 Spigot Bearing Bronze bush 2.40£         10M400C Champion Plugs (N9YC) 2.50£         
10M132_30 Main Bearing 1098 -0.030" (set) 15.00£       10M502 Gasket Back Plate to block 1.50£         
10M132S Main Bearing 1098 STD (set) 15.50£       10M506 Timing chain oil seal 2.00£         
10M133_3 Thrust washer set 1098 (+0.003") 18.60£       10M507 Timing chain case gasket 1.50£         
10M133_5 Thrust washer set 1098 (+0.005") 24.00£       10M511A Gasket - tappet chest (cork) 1.20£         
10M133S Thrust washer set 1098 (STD) 6.00£         10M512 Gasket - tappet chest (neoprene) 2.00£         
10M136 Woodruff key - crankshaft sprocket 3.60£         10M514A Cup washer for concave side chest cover 1.80£         
10M138A Camshaft sprocket washer 0.50£         10M516 Seal for side cover bolt 1.50£         
10M144 Timing Chain tensioner pair 3.00£         10M555 Plastic Oil Filler cap (long) 5.00£         
10M148 Timing Chain (simplex) 4.75£         10M560A Washer - copper (blanking plug and fuel tank) 0.80£         
10M150 Gasket (front plate to block) 1.50£         10M575 Camshaft thrust plate 16.50£       

PHONE BRIAN ON 07411 116336

The Dorset Branch Spares Department has parts for sale to members at normal prices . Parts can be 
ordered for collection at Clubnight, shows and my address. We can order in parts which we don't have 
in stock, but you may have to accept a postage charge, depending upon the item. Items as listed 
below have no postage allowance, provided that they are in stock and collected in person. Please try 
to make use of this service, since any surplus made will be to the benefit Branch funds.

1



Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost
10M800 Crank rear oil seal conversion (948/1098) 101.40£     BLB254LED Interior light bulb (12v) LED 3.00£         
10M801A Screw on filter conversion 27.50£       BLB256 Semaphore indicator bulb (12v3w) 1.75£         
10M802 Screw on oil filter (for conversion) 4.80£         BLB256LED Semaphore flashing LED bulb 11.50£       
10M804 Gasket Oil filter housing to block  (Spin on) 1.20£         BLB280 Indicator warning bulb (12v1.5w) 0.70£         
10M820 Duplex Timing chain kit 33.00£       BLB281 Hazard warning light warning light bulb 2.00£         
12M208 Head gasket (1275/1300cc) Payen (WITH 'O' RING OIL SEAL)18.00£       BLB380 Stop tail bulb (12v 5/21w) 0.65£         
12M209 O' Ring oil seal for 1275 Payen head gasket 1.00£         BLB380LED Stop tail bulb (LED) 2.70£         
22G199 Rubber Blank Seal (Top of g/box) 7.50£         BLB382 Flasher bulb (12v21w) 0.65£         
8G280 Gearbox gasket set (803) 3.50£         BLB382LED Flasher bulb (12V) LED AMBER 10.00£       
8M266 803 screw in filter 13.00£       BLB414 Headlight bulb (BPF) 9.20£         
9G131A Gearbox front cover RHD with oil seal modification (803/948)55.00£       BLB472 Halogen headlight bulb (H4) 3.30£         
9G148 3rd Motion shaft Pilot bush (948/803) 6.50£         BLB987 Panel light bulb (12v2.2w) 1.00£         
9G170 Synchro Hub Spring- (803/948) 2.00£         BLB989 Num plate/side light bulb (12v5w) 0.60£         
9G214 Oil seal for speedo drive 3.00£         BLF105_6 Boot Hinge-pair (Chrome) 54.00£       
9G280 Gearbox gasket set (948cc) 5.50£         BLF107 Boot Lid Hinge Gasket (per hinge) 1.00£         
9M129 Crankshaft 948cc  -recon with bearings and thrusts 280.00£     BLF108 Bootlid Sealing Rubber (late) sponge 13.00£       
9M133_5 Thrust washer set 948/803 (+0.005") 13.08£       BLF108A Bootlid Sealing Rubber (early) 13.50£       
9M185 Inlet valve (803/948cc) 7.00£         BLF115 Boot lid stay rubber clip 9.00£         
9M241 Gasket, Blanking Plate 0.90£         BPF106A Bonnet stay (extendable) 43.00£       
9M401L Unleaded cylinder head (exchange) 948cc 390.00£     BPF107 Spring (Bonnet Prop) 3.90£         
AC30 Plate-Engine Blank 4.75£         BPF117 Bonnet Catch Return spring 5.60£         
ACC100 Key Fob (Morris 1000) Leather 6.00£         BPF119 Bonnet Safety Catch 15.50£       
ACC100A Key Fob (Morris) Leather 7.25£         BPF126 Spring - Anti Rattle (Bonnet release) 4.50£         
ACC100B Key Fob (BMC Rosette) Leather 7.25£         BPF126B Bracket-Anti Rattle spring to release rod 2.70£         
ACC106B Seat Belt mounting plate (captive nut) 4.75£         BPF127 Bonnet Badge Chrome - Bull badge 30.00£       
ACC107N Nut - Mirror head to stem (for all TEX mirrors) 7.50£         BPF129 Bonnet Top Flash 'M' 40.00£       
ACC108A Wing Mirror head (Desmo shape/convex) Tex 33.00£       BPF129W Cup Washer -Bonnet Top badge ('M' Flash) 0.40£         
ACC110 Wing Mirrr Arm (Straight -swing back (Tex) 27.00£       BPF131_2 Bonnet Hinge (Chrome) Pair 51.00£       
ACC118C Hubcap (chrome) '54-'71 39.00£       BPF133 Bonnet hinge gasket (hinge set) 1.00£         
ACC130 MORRIS rocker cover sticker 2.50£         BPF135 Bonnet stop rubber (front) 2.00£         
ACC130A MORRIS Al rocker cover badge 6.50£         BPF136 Bonnet stop rubber (rear) 1.50£         
ACC130B AUSTIN rocker cover sticker 2.50£         CAN102A Paint - touch up OEWhite 6.00£         
ACC130C Rivets for metal rocker cover badge (2) 1.50£         CAN123A Paint - touch up Smoke Grey 6.00£         
ACC131 Patents rocker cover sticker 2.50£         CAN124 Trafalgar Blue (BU37) 400ml spray can 14.50£       
ACC131A Patents Al rocker cover badge (POST '65) 6.50£         CAN124A Paint - touch up Trafalgar Blue 6.00£         
ACC131B Patents Al rocker cover badge (PRE '65) 4.00£         CAN127A Paint - Touch up Maroon B 5.88£         
ACC132 Air filter Sticker "Coopers" 2.00£         CBS100 Brake pipe set (sal/trav/conv/KUINFER (with brass fittings)112.50£     
ACC133 Chassis ID Plate (1958 -65) 8.50£         CBS101 Brake pipe (M/cyl to front) 12.75£       
ACC133A Chassis ID Plate (1965 on) 7.20£         CBS102 Brake pipe (union to R/H Front hose)/(union to R/H rear cyl)10.50£       
ACC134 Chassis ID Plate (1952-8) 7.20£         CBS103 Brake pipe (union to L/H Front hose) 10.50£       
ACC135 Heater pipe caution badge 3.50£         CBS104 Brake pipe - M/Cyl to rear (Sal/Trav/Conv) 11.40£       
ACC136 Seat belt anchor chassis plate 5.50£         CBS104A Brake pipe - M/Cyl to rear (LCV) 7.14£         
ACC137 Tudor washer bottle sticker 3.50£         CBS106 Brake pipe (union to L/H Rear cyl) 11.50£       
ACC138 Negative Earth Warning Sticker 3.00£         CBS107 Brake pipe - front cylinder bridge 11.50£       
ACC138A Positive Earth Warning Sticker 3.00£         CBS113 Rear 3-way brass brake union 15.00£       
ACC139 Petrol Pump sticker "SU" 3.30£         CBS116 Grommet for brake pipe (tie plate) 0.50£         
ACC140 Lucas wiring loom sticker 1.50£         CBS121 Flex brake hose (LCV Rear)) 8.35£         
ACC141 Transfer - Window BMC rosette 4.20£         CBS122 Flex brake hose (Saloon/Trav/Conv) 6.00£         
ACC144 Patents Plate (Bulkhead fitting) 5.70£         CBS122B Braided stainless flex hose (Sal/Trav/Conv) 14.34£       
ACC146 Coil Sticker 'Lucas' 3.00£         CBS123 Brake hose nut lock washer 0.60£         
ACC151L DOOR Mirror (Lucas style) LH 18.00£       CBS125 Brake hose nut  1.50£         
ACC151R DOOR Mirror (Lucas style) RH 18.00£       CBS127 Brake Light Switch (Screw connections) 10.50£       
ACC180 Hazard warning light kit (Moss) 38.00£       CBS128 Brake Light Switch (Lucar) 7.00£         
ACC200 Temperature Sender 9.50£         CBS128A Brake Light Switch Relay kit (Not original) 28.75£       
ACC500 Key fob 'M' (Leather) 7.75£         CBS136 Gasket for M/Cyl Filler plug 1.75£         
ACP111 Choke cable (original) ('64-'71) (ICI010+9.5") 17.88£       CBS137 Bolt and nut (Master cylinder to Chassis Leg) 2.35£         
ACP112 Choke cable (original) ('56-'63)(ICI101) 18.00£       CBS138 Yoke Connector (pushrod to brk cyl) 18.00£       
ACP113 Choke cable (original) ('52-'56) 21.50£       CBS139 Push Rod (for master cylinder) 7.50£         
AIR127 Butterfly bolt - Late air filter 7.95£         CBS144 Brake master cylinder 118.00£     
AIR135 Air cleaner rubber seal 5.50£         CBS145 Master Cylinder Repair Kit 12.00£       
ALT100A Alternator (New) Outright sale 62.00£       CBS147 Clevis pin, brake pedal to yoke 1.15£         
ALT100BK Alternator conversion kit (inc COIL Bracket) 105.00£     CBS149 Brake pedal return spring 2.00£         
ALT104 Alternator rear bracket 10.00£       CBS153 Brake pipe union (UNF) 0.50£         
ALT104A Alternator rear bracket (with coil mount) 20.00£       CBS154 Brake Pipe Union (BSF) 0.75£         
ALT105 Alternator Adjuster Bracket 6.00£         CBS156 Master Cylinder Metal cover plate 8.00£         
ALT106 Alternator Brushes (pair) 3.00£         CBS175 BSF Bleed screw (rear) 2.40£         
ALT114 Alternator Brushes (pair) (GGB501) 3.00£         CMZ407 CSK Brake drum screw (front) (short) 0.60£         
ALT121 Wiring harness for alternator 24.50£       COM100 Clutch relay shaft kit 31.00£       
BAT102A Battery retaining bar (late) 12.00£       COM104 Clutch/Chassis Leg bush 2.30£         
BAT103 Battery holder 'J' bolt  with nuts (early-LONG) 2.75£         COM105 Clutch pedal (c/w shaft) 43.50£       
BAT103A Battery holder 'J' bolt  with nuts (late-SHORT) 2.70£         COM109 Relay Shaft packing piece 3.50£         
BAT105 Battery Tray (plastic) 13.00£       COM110 Clutch Relay shaft rubber bush 1.75£         
BAT106 Battery Buffer (Rubber) 3.50£         COM111 Clutch Relay shaft bush (P/B) 3.25£         
BLB100 Emerg spare bulb kit (BPF type) 14.75£       COM112 Metal cover - relay shaft bush 3.60£         
BLB102 Emerg spare bulb kit (Halogen type) 8.50£         COM113 Clutch Relay Shaft Fibre washer 0.60£         
BLB114 Sealed Beam headlight. 13.80£       COM114 Clutch Relay Shaft 11.00£       
BLB254 Interior light bulb (12v 5w) Festoon 0.60£         COM116 Clutch Relay shaft spring 1.50£         

2



Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost
COM117 Metal cover - fibre bush 2.30£         DST108L Distributor Cap Top Entry (25D) Lucas 7.75£         
COM118 Clutch Relay Shaft Spherical Bush 3.30£         DST108A Distributor Cap Top entry (45D) 6.00£         
COM119 Clutch link rod (Series MM) 1/4" diameter 3.50£         DST113 HT leads (push in) 9.50£         
COM120 Clutch Relay linkage plates 2.00£         DST115 HT leads (screw in) 11.50£       
COM121 Clutch linkage clevis pin 0.60£         DST115L HT leads (screw in) LUCAS 14.50£       
COM123 Clutch Adjusting Rod 3.50£         DYN101 Dynamo C40 - Late (push on terminals) No exchange72.00£       
COM125 Clutch Adjusting rod nut 4.00£         DYN102 Dynamo Brush set (C40) 3.50£         
COM130 Clutch pedal return spring 2.70£         DYN102A Dynamo Brush set (C39) 3.50£         
COM131 Clutch/brake pedal rubber 2.25£         DYN104 Lucar Female blade (9.5mm) with insulator 0.90£         
COM132 Clutch pedal draught seal rubber 2.00£         DYN107 Bearing Dynamo Front (drive end) SKF6202-2Z 4.50£         
COM135 Clutch/brake pedal rubber ('M') 4.50£         EX109 Exhaust/manifold clamp 4.50£         
COM703 Release bearing (948) 17.00£       EX109C Exhaust/manifold clamp (cast ESM) 9.50£         
COM707 Clutch Release bearing (1098) 15.00£       EX110A Exhaust 'U' bolt clamp (35/36mm) 1.50£         
COM709 Clutch kit (803/948) Borg & Beck (HK9704) 87.50£       EX111 Exhaust strap (long/centre) 2.40£         
COM710 Clutch Kit (1098) Borg and Beck 95.00£       EX111A Exhaust strap (short/rear) 2.00£         
COM710R Clutch Cover and plate (1098) Reconditioned (EXCHANGE)99.00£       EX113A Exhaust Mount brkt for 'U' bolt clamp 2.00£         
CONV109A Lift the Dot' Fastner (Male and Female) 1.75£         EX113Z Exhaust mounting bracket (fits to strap) INCLUDES BOLT3.25£         
CONV118 Rear Sidescreen Top Rubber channel 5.00£         EX115 Exhaust Fitting Kit (with pressed clamp) 9.00£         
CONV126 Finisher /Metal Ferrule (for hood frame locating hole) 13.25£       EX115C Exhaust Fitting Kit (with cast clamp) 15.50£       
CRB100 Carburettor Dashpot Oil 10.00£       EX128 Exhaust Mounting strap(heavy duty) 2.10£         
CRB102 Needle for carburettor ("GG") early 803 H1 8.10£         EX130 Exhaust pipe joiner (straight) 6.00£         
CRB110 Screw - Float bowl/dashpot cover 0.80£         EX201 Exhaust (OHV) Steel (Saloon, Conv, Traveller) -3-piece86.00£       
CRB174 Needle for carburettor ("M") late 948 5.00£         EXC1002 Cab to roof rubber (Traveller) 9.00£         
CRB203 Needle for carburettor ("BX1")early 948 9.54£         EXC103 Door window channel velvet channel (top) 3.50£         
CRB230 Needle and seat (Float Bowl Lid) 24.50£       EXC104 Door window channel velvet channel (side) 4.75£         
CRB232 Throttle spindle for kit HS2 18.00£       EXC105 Window Weather strip 7.80£         
CRB245 Jet Assembly HS2(1098) 29.50£       EXC105A Window Weather strip (modern touch type) 8.50£         
DCH101 Chrome Door escutcheon (Trav/2dr/Conv) 15.00£       EXC106A Window Weather strip clip set(12) 4.70£         
DCH102 Striker plate door catch (Trav/2dr/Conv) 12.00£       EXC110 Door rubber seal strip (4" up) 3.50£         
DCH105 Blank grommet (f/doors) 0.60£         EXC111 Flat rubber seal (quarterlight base) 1.50£         
DCH109 Rubber Grommet for door check strap 1.20£         EXC112A Clip set (12) for EXC110 4.80£         
DCH112 Striker plate - door catch (4dr/Van) 18.50£       EXC122 Rubber seal strip (lower door channel) 3.75£         
DCH122 Screw for dr chk strap/bootlid catch/door lock 0.75£         EXC130 Rubber seal for bulkhead (fits under bonnet) 4.50£         
DCH123 Grommet-door handle stop 1.00£         EXC131 Buffer-front wing to valance 1.20£         
DCH130 Screw (Interior) Door handle 0.90£         EXC140 Metal strip for EXC110 (punched) 4.50£         
DCH131 Screw (Interior) Winding handle 1.00£         EXC145 Metal channel for lower door rubber 4.70£         
DCH135 Door locating socket 14.00£       EXT103 Windscreen Rubber (Early) 49.50£       
DCH135/6 Door locating socket Plate and Socket kit (inc bushes & screws)24.00£       EXT104 Rear screen Rubber 24.00£       
DCH136 Door locating plate with pin (fits DCH135) 10.50£       EXT105 Windscreen Rubber (Late) 21.50£       
DCH137 Door buffer ring - fits door peg 1.50£         FAS1001 Fixing clip for bonnet side badge 0.18£         
DIF100 Repair sleeve for rear axle oil seal wear (SKF 99174) 30.00£       FAS1002 Fixing clip for boot logo 0.18£         
DIF102 Lock Washer - Rear hub nut 1.50£         FAS1003 Large trim fixing clip 0.25£         
DIF103 Hub nut, rear (R/H) 6.30£         FAS1004 Clip-Button type Traveller rear door badges 0.30£         
DIF104 Hub nut, rear (L/H) 6.30£         FBK105 Front Brake Cylinder (R/H)35000P 32.00£       
DIF106 Axle Breather (plastic) 3.00£         FBK105A Front Brake Cylinder (R/H)(pattern) 8.50£         
DIF106B Axle Breather (Brass - non-orginal) 6.50£         FBK106 Front Brake Cylinder (L/H)35001P 28.75£       
DIF107 Gasket - differential to axle casing 1.20£         FBK106A Front Brake Cylinder (L/H) (pattern) 8.50£         
DIF112 Plug -Oil Filler/Drain - Differential 3.90£         FBK111 Mask for FBK110 7.00£         
DIF119 Oil Seal -Differential pinion 3.50£         FBK112 Brake shoe tension spring (7" Fr) 2.70£         
DIF148 Rear Hub 'O' Ring Rubber 1.30£         FBK113 Brake shoe tension spring (8" Fr) 2.70£         
DIF149 Rear Hub Oil Seal (>'53) 2.50£         FBK117 UNF Bleed screw (Front) 2.50£         
DIF150 Rear Hub Paper Gasket 0.80£         FBK118 Screw-brake cyl to back plate (small) 2.90£         
DIF154 Propshaft UJ (with gr nipple) 6.00£         FBK118A Screw-brake cyl to back plate (small - socket head) 1.50£         
DIF155 Grease Nipple (Long) for UJ 1.10£         FBK119 Screw-brake cyl to back plate (large) 0.80£         
DIF156 Rear wheel bearing kit 15.00£       FBK120 7" Brake shoe set (front) 15.00£       
DIF157 Differential pinion retaining nut 2.75£         FBK121 8" Brake shoe set 14.00£       
DIF158 Differential spring washer (pinion retaining nut) 0.30£         FBK121A 8" Brake shoe set (BORG & BECK) 33.50£       
DIF159 Repair sleeve for differential pinion (SKF 99150) 30.00£       FBK125A Front Brake Drum 8" (pattern) 22.50£       
DIF165 Rear axle mounting repair brkt (R/H) 12.00£       FBK902 Remote Brake fluid reservoir tank (with bracket) (AP type)18.00£       
DIF166 Rear axle mounting repair brkt (L/H) 12.00£       FIX101 Wing Bolt 5/16" (7 per wing) 1.00£         
DIF170 Strap- brake pipe to rear axle 2.10£         FIX101A Traveller rear wing Acme screw 0.18£         
DIN3654 Dinitrol 4 Cavity and open surface wax 21.00£       FIX102 Washers - wing and door check 0.30£         
DSH111 Glovebox surround finisher (Oct64-) 5.00£         FIX104 Flywheel Fixing Bolt (3/8" UNF x 3/4" black) 1.25£         
DSH120 Rubber buffer - glove box cover 1.20£         FIX105 Rocker cover nut (galvanised) 2.50£         
DSK155 Disk brake pads (Ford) 16.20£       FIX105C Rocker cover nut (chrome) 3.75£         
DST102 Distributor Cap side entry 8.30£         FIX106 Rubber seal for rocker cover 0.75£         
DST102L Distributor Cap side entry (LUCAS) 10.00£       FIX107 Spacer - Rocker cover nut 1.50£         
DST104AR Rotor Arm (45D4) (Distributor Doctor) 8.00£         FIX107C Spacer - Rocker cover nut (Chrome) 2.00£         
DST104R Rotor Arm Red 25D (Lucas boxed) 5.00£         FIX108 Rocker cover seal cup washer 1.20£         
DST105 Contact Points (Lucas) 3.50£         FIX108C Rocker cover seal cup washer(chrome) 1.50£         
DST106 Condenser 2.00£         FIX109 Cylinder head nut 1.80£         
DST106R Condenser (High Quality DD 25D) 10.50£       FIX109A Washer - Cylinder head nut 0.75£         
DST106S Condenser (High Quality DD 45D) 13.00£       FIX110 Exhaust manifold brass nut 0.60£         
DST107 Low tension lead/insulator (25D) 6.50£         FIX111 Washer - manifold nut 1.00£         
DST107A Low tension lead/insulator (DM2) 6.00£         FIX112 Manifold stud 1.30£         
DST108 Distributor Cap Top entry (25D) 5.50£         FIX113 Thermostat Housing studs 1.50£         

3



Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost
FIX114 Rocker shaft stud (long) 2.75£         FUL127S Fuel Tank Filler (Silicon) 22.00£       
FIX115 Rocker shaft stud (short) 2.25£         FUL128 Misfuelling Protector (3D printed filler mask) 4.00£         
FIX116 Heater tap fixing stud 1.00£         FUL130 Pinch bolt - Throttle cable to carb 2.70£         
FIX117 Cylinder Head Stud (Long)(need 4) 5.00£         FUL131 Pinch bolt-choke cable to carburettor 3.00£         
FIX118 Cylinder Head Stud (short) (Need 5) 3.65£         FUL132 Gasket-Throttle cable housing to bulkhead 1.50£         
FIX119 Clutch operating fork pivot bolt 5.50£         FUL134 Throttle cable - black (complete) 8.50£         
FIX119A Locking Washer - clutch operation fork pivot bolt (pk 10)4.50£         FUL135 Throttle pedal rubber 3.00£         
FIX120 Bronze bush (for FIX119) 2.70£         FUL136A Choke cable (non original - Pattern- all models 15.75£       
FIX121 Sump fastener fixing kit 12.50£       FUL137 Throttle Return Spring 2.70£         
FIX122 Engine lock tab washer set 29.00£       FUL137B Bracket throttle spring to manifold 2.30£         
FIX123 Dynamo Adjusting Pillar 11.50£       FUL138 Fuel filler tube rubber sleeve 4.00£         
FIX125 Screw 2BA x 5/8 for door catch (CSK -flat head) 0.60£         FUL138A Fuel filler tube rubber sleeve (Traveller) 5.82£         
FIX125B Screw 2BA x 1.5" (CSK - flat head) 0.65£         FUL139 Air filter (late) 6.00£         
FIX127 Nut 2BA 0.12£         FUL140 Seal -Air Filter Housing to Carburettor 3.50£         
FIX130 Nut 1/4" BSF (fits f/shackle plate) 0.30£         FUL141 Hose- air cleaner to rocker cover 7.25£         
FIX130A Bolt 1/4" BSFx3/4"(fits f/shackle plate) (black) 0.80£         FUL145 Gasket pack - Carburettor 5.80£         
FIX131 Nut 5/16" BSF 0.30£         FUL146 Gasket - Carburettor to Manifold 0.60£         
FIX131A Bolt 5/16"x 1" BSF 1.10£         FUL155 Gasket-Carb to Manifold (HIF38) 1.35£         
FIX132 Nut 3/8" BSF (fits r/shackle pin) 0.30£         FUL156 Gasket-Carb to Manifold (HIF44) 1.50£         
FIX134 Nut 1/2" BSF 0.60£         FUL160 Fuel line filter (not orig.) pump-carb 3.00£         
FIX135 Set Screw 1/4" UNF x 1" 0.30£         FUL240 Needle for carburettor ("AN") 17.00£       
FIX136 Set Screw 1/4" UNF x 3/4" 0.18£         GLS111 Windscreen spreader chrome strip 14.50£       
FIX136A Bolt 1/4" UNF x 2" 0.70£         GSK101 Cylinder Head Gasket Set 10.75£       
FIX137 Nut 1/4" UNF 0.18£         GSK101A Cylinder Head Gasket Set (1275/1300) 12.00£       
FIX138 Set Screw 5/16" x 1" UNF 0.92£         GSK102 Conversion bottom end gasket set 12.00£       
FIX138A Set Screw - 5/16" UNF x 1.1/2" 0.90£         GSK102A Conversion bottom end gasket set (1275/1300) 15.50£       
FIX138B Bolt 5/16"UNFx 1.25" G/box to B/plate 948 1.75£         GSK103 Full engine rebuild gasket set 18.00£       
FIX138C Bolt 5/16"x 2" UNF 0.75£         GSK110 Sump gasket set inc cork seals 8.00£         
FIX138D Bolt 5/16"x 1 7/8" UNF 0.90£         GSK110A Sump gasket set  (1275/1300) 6.00£         
FIX139 Nut 5/16" UNF 0.24£         HBK119 Handbrake cable with grease nipple 9.50£         
FIX140 Nut 3/8" UNF 0.24£         HBK120 Handbrake cable adjuster nut (Brass) 4.25£         
FIX140N Nut 3/8" UNF (Nyloc) 0.18£         HBK121 Spring - Handbrake cable  adjusting 0.90£         
FIX141 Nut 3/8" Castle (clutch pedal, drop link to chassis) 1.80£         HBK151 Handbrake Cable guide (Fairlead through floor) Sal/Trav/Conv3.00£         
FIX143A Nut -Trackrod End/Tie Rod End (7/16"UNF Nyloc) 0.25£         HBK202 Handbrake clevis pin with split pin 0.75£         
FIX144 Bolt-gearbox mounting 5/16" x 1" UNC 0.75£         HNG501_3 Door Hinge (R/H) pair (NEW) 62.00£       
FIX145 Water pump mounting bolt kit 3.25£         HNG506 Screw 5/16"BSF Hinge to Door (CSK) 0.90£         
FIX147 Bolt and Nut (Starter/Backplate 803/948) 1.30£         HNG507 Door hinge bolt 1.35£         
FIX149 Bolt and Nut (Starter/Backplate 1098) 1.50£         HNG510 Oversize door hinge pin 8.9mm (XL) 1.50£         
FIX150K Bolt and Nut (Prop to diff) Set of 4 6.00£         HNG510A Oversize door hinge pin 21/64" (L) 1.80£         
FIX151 Bolt and Nut (Wheel Backplate) 3.00£         HNG600 Door adjusting shim (1.0mm) TOP 2.00£         
FIX152 Bolt and Nut (Tie bar to yoke) 5/16"BSF x 1 1/4" bolt 0.75£         HNG600B Door adjusting shim (1.5mm) TOP 2.00£         
FIX153 Bolt and Nut (Torsion bar arm to cross member) 1.85£         HNG600C Door adjusting shim (0.5mm) TOP 2.00£         
FIX156A Spring Washer 1/4" (per pk 10) 0.40£         HNG601 Door adjusting shim (1.0mm) BOTTOM 2.00£         
FIX157A Spring Washer 5/16"(per pk 10) 1.20£         HNG601A Door adjusting shim (1.2mm) BOTTOM 2.00£         
FIX158A Spring Washer 3/8"(per pk 10) 1.50£         HNG601B Door adjusting shim (1.5mm) BOTTOM 2.00£         
FIX161 Screw (self tapping 6 x 1/2" CSK Raised head) 0.06£         HNG601C Door adjusting shim (0.5mm) BOTTOM 2.00£         
FIX162A Cup Washer - 2BA (for semaphore fixing) 0.12£         HNG602 Door adjusting shim (1.0mm) REAR 2.00£         
FIX169 Screw 6 x 3/8" pan headed 0.60£         HRN105C Horn push button retaining clip 0.45£         
FIX181 Screw 2BAx 3/8" (CSK Flat) 0.60£         HTR101 Heater valve kit - Manual type 26.00£       
FIX182 Screw 2BA x 3/8" (CSK, raised head) 0.30£         HTR102 Sealing washer for heater valve 0.30£         
FIX183 Screw 2BA x 1/2" (CSK flat head) 0.60£         HTR103 Heater valve alloy base (for brass heater valve) 6.00£         
FIX184 Bolt and nut kit - Traveller cab to roof 16.50£       HTR104 Gasket for heater valve 0.60£         
FIX205 Set Screw -5/16" BSF x 1.5" 1.80£         HTR108M Heater Hose 1/2" 39" /1m length) 15.00£       
FIX206 Set Screw - 5/16"UNF x 3/4" (backplate to block) 0.70£         HTR112 Heater Trunking Grommet 5.10£         
FIX207 Nut 5/16"BSF for captive frame (FIX207C) 1.50£         HTR113A Pinch bolt-Heater control cable 1.80£         
FIX207C Cage for use with nut (Captive Frame) 1.10£         HTR128 Plastic Heater control knob (late) 3.50£         
FIX218 Set Screw 5/16" x 7/8" UNC Dynamo/Alt fixing bolt 0.80£         HTR300 Grommet - Heater hose thru bulkhead 0.60£         
FIX300 Bolt and nut M6 x 60mm (with washers) 0.30£         KEY105 Barrel and keys (DOOR) - 2dr/trav/conv 14.00£       
FIX300K Cylinder head fixing stud kit (1098/948) 57.00£       KEY109 Barrel and keys -ignition sw (all mods) 11.00£       
FIX301K Cylinder head ancillary fixing kit (OHV) 24.00£       KEY111 Trav rear door locking handle with key 58.50£       
FIX501 Screw 2BA x 3/4" (rear traveller floor) 0.18£         KEY111A Gasket - Trav rear door locking handle 1.00£         
FUL102 Petrol Tank sender unit ('64 on) 30.00£       KEY113 Boot locking handle (with keys) 57.00£       
FUL103 Petrol Tank sender unit cork gasket 1.80£         KEY113A Gasket- Boot locking handle 1.00£         
FUL103A Petrol tank sender unit rubber gasket 1.25£         LMP107 Stop/tail lens (Domed Red) 6.00£         
FUL104 Fuel Line - tank to pump (Kunifer) 41.00£       LMP109 Stop/tail light bulb holder 6.75£         
FUL104CU Fuel Line - tank to pump (Copper) 22.50£       LMP113 Rubber body for LMP112 (flat lens) 3.00£         
FUL116 Fuel cap (non locking) Original type 15.00£       LMP124 Rear light lens L549 (54-63) 8.34£         
FUL116A Seal - Petrol filler cap (Cork) 1.80£         LMP125 Rear Light Gasket-Base To Wing (Fits LMP301/302) 3.00£         
FUL117 Reconditioned SU Petrol pump EXCHANGE (PLUS £10 surcharchge)70.00£       LMP125A Rear lamp gasket (gasket to lens) 948cc 2.40£         
FUL117E10 Recond E10 Petrol pump EXCHANGE (PLUS £10 surcharchge)112.00£     LMP130 Rear light lens (1098-Genuine) 24.00£       
FUL117B Reconditioned SU Petrol pump 'B'  EXCHANGE (PLUS £10 surcharchge)60.00£       LMP131 Rear light lens gasket (1098) 2.30£         
FUL118C Locking petrol cap 32.50£       LMP132 Sidelight - front complete (51-61) L489 45.00£       
FUL119 Screw (Set 6) Fuel tank sender to tank 2.50£         LMP136 Sidelight bulb holder (for LMP 132) 17.50£       
FUL120 Contact Points (fuel pump genuine) 18.50£       LMP137 Rubber body sidelight (for LMP132) 4.75£         
FUL126 Clip- Fuel/Filler hose 1.20£         LMP140 Sidelight Bulb Holder-Single Contact (For Flat Lens) L488 Type10.00£       
FUL127 Fuel Tank Filler (Rubber) 12.00£       LMP141B Number plate light-Complete (Black) 39.00£       

4



Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost
LMP142B Number plate light cover (Black) 9.50£         RGF105 Grille surround finisher (2 piece) 60.00£       
LMP142C Number plate light cover (Chrome) 11.50£       RGF106N Captive nut and stud set for RGF105 (nylon) 8.50£         
LMP145 Gasket - Number Plate light 4.00£         RGF107 Hockey Stick (side chrome moulding R/H) 22.00£       
LMP148 Interior Courtesy Light switch 7.00£         RGF108 Hockey Stick (side chrome moulding L/H) 22.00£       
LMP152 Headlight rubber gasket (bowl/wing) for LMP151 (BPF)3.50£         RP105A Jacking point rubber plug 2.00£         
LMP156 Inner retaining Rim light unit (Including retaining plate)25.50£       RP109R Boxing panel (R/H sal/trav/conv 20.50£       
LMP160A Headlight inner bezel for sealed beam/hal unit 10.00£       RP110AL Kick/Step plate Front LH (4dr) (normally £14) 10.50£       
LMP161 Headlight rubber gasket (bowl/wing) for LMP200 (Halogen/SB)3.00£         RP110BL Kick/Step plate Rear LH (4dr) 14.00£       
LMP164 Rear Light Gasket base/wing (RH) 4.75£         RP110BR Kick/Step plate Rear RH (4dr) 14.00£       
LMP165 Rear Light Gasket base/wing (LH) 4.75£         RP110SBL Kick/Step plate Rear LH (4dr) Stainless 20.00£       
LMP170 Front sidelight/flasher (late) complete 28.50£       RP132R Rear door lower outer panel (R/H) 21.54£       
LMP171 Front sidelight/flasher (late) lens only 21.50£       RP137 Boot lid repair panel kit (HAND MADE) 48.00£       
LMP174 Sidelight/Flasher Base 9.00£         RPV200 Rubber seal (Van/Pick up) fits between r/floor & sides 9.00£         
LMP177 Semaphore Lens (orange) 12.50£       RPV204 Rubber seal - cab roof - inner top (AAA4075) 12.50£       
LMP178 Semaphore Trafficator contact wire 4.75£         SCW104 Windscreen washer pipe 3 way 'T' 2.35£         
LMP180 Gasket-sidelight/flasher base to wing (for LMP170) 1.20£         SPD110 Speedo cable (pre 54) 13.50£       
LMP206 Plastic Headlight bowl (inc inner chr ring) 17.50£       SPD111 Speedo cable (1954 on) 12.50£       
LMP400 Interior light unit- reproduction. (inc LED lamp) 20.00£       SS101 Gearbox rubber mounting ring (rear) 803cc g.box 28.00£       
LMP901 Sealed beam headlight adj kit 4.38£         SS104 Gearlever Rubber gaiter (803) 6.00£         
LMP902 Headlight bowl catch for bezel screw 2.00£         SS105 Fan Belt early 803cc 17.00£       
LMP906 Headlamp bezel screw 0.12£         SS106 Contact point set (DM2) 1953-56 9.50£         
LMP908 Headlamp inner bezel kit (3 screws) 0.60£         SS109 Water pump gasket 803cc 2.10£         
LMP921 BPF Headlight adjuster kit 2.40£         SS111 Petrol Tank sender unit (pre 64) 63.00£       
LOG1001K Rear Chrome badge 'MINOR' (With clips) 10.75£       ST101 Starter Motor (outright sale) 79.50£       
LOG1002K Rear Chrome badge "1000" 10.75£       ST102 Brush set, Starter Motor (Rectangular type) 4.50£         
LOG1003K Bonnet side badge "MINOR 1000" 10.75£       ST102A Brush set, Starter Motor (Triangular type) 4.75£         
LUB100C Engine Oil (Comma 20w/50) 33.00£       STR101SCK Steering Rack (Recon. Exchange) 1958-71 83.40£       
LUB104 Castrol Manual EP80w-90 oil (1L) 12.00£       STR135 Track rod end <58 (9/16" BSF) 9.50£         
MAC002 Brake Fluid (Dot 4) 500ml 4.50£         STR136 Track rod end >58 (5/8" UNF) 10.50£       
MAC003 Shock/Dashpot/Jack Oil 500ml 5.00£         STR137 Steering rack gaiter rubber 5.00£         
MAC009 Exhaust Paste tube 120g 2.20£         STR137N Steering rack gaiter rubber (Nitrol Rubber) 9.00£         
MAC017A Silicone Brake fluid (0.5L) 28.00£       STR150MMCTrack rod end Rubber dust seal (MMC branded) 3.60£         
MIR104 Sucker pad for Interior Mirror (late) 4.25£         STR310 Steering column felt bush '57 onward 1.60£         
MNT101 Engine Mount rubber 5.00£         STR317 Steering wheel retaining nut (1957 onwards) 4.50£         
MNT146 Engine steady bar kit 27.00£       SUS100 Front suspension rubber kit 8.50£         
MNT152 Engine steady cup washer 0.90£         SUS100A Front suspension polybush kit 18.00£       
MNT153 Rubber bush for steady bar 1.00£         SUS103 Eyebolt (connects lower arm/chassis) 18.00£       
OWN160 Oil Seal for 10M800 Kit (Rear crank seal) 18.00£       SUS104A Eyebolt bush/ rear spring shackle bush (poly) 1.50£         
PAN100 Number plate metal backing plate (FR) 7.25£         SUS108 Washer - Eyebolt - Adjusting thick 2.70£         
PAN109 Rear Bumper stud cover ferrule 2.40£         SUS108A Washer - Eyebolt - Adjusting thin 1.50£         
PAN109A Ferrule Inner Grommet (under PAN109) 1.50£         SUS109 Washer - spring 9/16" eyebolt nut 0.50£         
PAN117 Rear Bumper Ferrule (Traveller) 1.80£         SUS110 Nut 9/16" BSF (fits eyebolt) 1.85£         
PAN118 Bumper bolt and nut (chrome) single 2.10£         SUS118 Tie bar bush rubber 1.00£         
PAN118A Bumper bolt and nut (For overrider) 0.78£         SUS118A Tie bar bush poly 2.35£         
PAN118K Bumper bolt and nut kit (small) 9.50£         SUS119 Cup washer - Tie bar bush 1.20£         
PAN119 Bumper bolt and nut (Chrome) large hd 2.00£         SUS121 Lower rebound check bracket 12.00£       
RAD104 Radiator overlow pipe 1.50£         SUS122 Bump stop R/H 5.50£         
RAD104A Clip - Radiator overflow pipe 0.30£         SUS123 Bump stop L/H 5.50£         
RAD105 Radiator cap 4lb 3.50£         SUS125 Torsion bar retaining washer (Horseshoe type) 2.30£         
RAD106 Radiator drain tap 9.75£         SUS131 Locking Tab Washer Damper mount 1.20£         
RAD106A Radiator drain tap (for ESM Rads only) 11.00£       SUS132 Bolt-Shock abs damper to body (F) 3.80£         
RAD108K Bottom hose (early) 13.00£       SUS137A Top trunnion kit (RH) with poly bushes 25.80£       
RAD109 Bottom Hose (late) 13.75£       SUS138A Top trunnion kit (LH) with poly bushes 25.80£       
RAD110 Top Hose 7.50£         SUS139 Lower trunnion kit R/H 34.20£       
RAD111 Radiator hose clip (large-Size"1") 0.90£         SUS140 Lower trunnion kit L/H 34.20£       
RAD112 Radiator hose clip (small size "0") 0.80£         SUS143 Upper pivot kit (no bushes) 12.00£       
RAD115 Radiator fixing bolt 5/16"BSFx0.5" 0.60£         SUS144 Top trunnion bush rubber 1.00£         
RAD115A Radiator fixing bolt M8 x 20mm (FOR RAD101Z) 0.24£         SUS144A Top trunnion bush poly 1.80£         
RBK103 Rear Brake shoes (7") 16.75£       SUS146 Lockwasher - top trunnion pin 1.20£         
RBK106A Rear brake cylinder (pattern) 11.50£       SUS152MMCRubber seal -trunnion to steering leg 1.75£         
RBK106B Rear brake cylinder (pattern)('B' stock) 5.00£         SUS156MMCRubber sealing ring- lower trunnion (MMC) 2.50£         
RBK108 Rear brake cylinder repair kit 3/4" 6.30£         SUS157 Fulcrum Pin - lower trunnion 4.75£         
RBK109 Brake shoe tension spring (short) 2.75£         SUS165 Oil Seal - Front hub 2.50£         
RBK110 Brake shoe tension spring (long) 3.00£         SUS166A Front wheel bearing kit (Powertune) 17.70£       
RBK111 Beehive spring 2.00£         SUS166DR Front wheel bearing kit (MARINA) Disc (R/H) 22.75£       
RBK115A Brake drum 7" (Front or Rear) pattern 14.00£       SUS169 Front Hub nut (R/H) 4.00£         
RBK116 Brake drum screw (rear) (long) 0.45£         SUS170 Front Hub nut (L/H) 4.00£         
RBK119 Brass banjo -(rear brake and m/cyl) 9.50£         SUS175 Front wheel stud (short) 3.00£         
RBK120 Connector-Banjo to rear brakes and m/cyl) 15.50£       SUS175A Rear Wheels Stud (long) 3.00£         
RBK121 Large copper washer 0.85£         SUS176 Wheel nut (UNF) 2.00£         
RBK122 Small copper washer 0.85£         SUS198 Grease nipple (angled1/4" UNF) 1.20£         
RBK131 Rear brake cylinder rubber boot 3.50£         SUS198A Grease nipple (angled5/16" UNF) 1.75£         
RBK200 Brake bleed nipple dust seal 0.50£         SUS200C Anti roll bar end bush (Rubber) 3.50£         
RGF103 Top moulding (Chrome -CAST) 59.40£       SUS400 Rear spring shackle bush kit rubber 6.50£         
RGF103A Top moulding (Chrome -Pressed type) 47.40£       SUS400A Rear spring shackle bush kit poly 20.00£       
RGF104 Rubber sealing strip (vertical) front panel 1.80£         SUS700SCKRear Shock abs R/H recon (INC RTN POST) 47.00£       

5



Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost
SUS701SCKRear Shock abs L/H recon (INC RTN POST) 47.00£       WPR107 Windscreen wiper blade (Split Screen) 9.00£         
SUS702 Rear shock absorber link to chassis 17.50£       WPR108 Windscreen wiper arm (R/H) pre'63 21.00£       
SUS703 Rubber rear link bush 1.00£         WPR109 Windscreen wiper arm (L/H) pre'63 21.00£       
SUS710 Rear bump stop 8.50£         WPR110 Wiper blade <Oct 63 13.00£       
SUS711 Metal locating plate -spring/U Bolt 2.35£         WPR111A Windscreen Wiper arm-Late (RH/LH) 15.00£       
SUS712 Pad - rubber - spring to rear axle 2.10£         WPR112 Windscreen Wiper Blade (October`63 Onwards) TEX 11.50£       
SUS712A Pad - rubber - spring to rear axle (Polyurethane) 5.50£         WPR119 Wiper Wheelbox Chrome embellisher 6.50£         
SUS718 Rear Shackle Metal plate 4.00£         WPR119S Wiper embellisher gasket 0.80£         
SUS719 Shackle Pin 3.50£         WPR122 Wiper wheelbox spacer 3.75£         
SUS720 Rear spring shackle bush (rubber) 1.50£         WPR123 Grommet (Wiper rack through B/head) 1.20£         
SUS720A Rear spring shackle bush (poly) 2.25£         WPR124 Rubber fixing peg (blade to arm) 2.70£         
SUS722 Rear spring front pin 5.40£         WPR129 Spacer - wiper motor to rack (Series MM) 8.00£         
SUS723 Metal locating plate -f/shackle pin 5.50£         WPR131 Wiper bezel kit (Pre 63) 21.50£       
SUS728 U Bolt (5 leaf) 3.90£         WPR132 Wiper bezel kit (63 on) 21.50£       
SUS729 U Bolt (7 leaf) 4.50£         WPR151 Wiper wheelbox Chrome Nut <63 2.10£         
SUS768 Spring bush front (Rubber) (LCV ONLY) 1.20£         WPR152 Wiper wheelbox Chrome Nut >63 1.56£         
SV114 Fan Belt (918 with water pump) 9.50£         WPR155 Windscreen washer kit (elecric pump with flick switch)26.00£       
SV120 MM rad bottom hose with pump 16.38£       WPR155A Windscreen washer pump 12.00£       
SV124 Hockey stick side moulding L/H (Series 2) 24.00£       WPR156 Windscreen washer NRV (Foot valve) 2.35£         
SV125 Bonnet side badge "MORRIS MINOR" (pre '56) 12.00£       WPR156A Windscreen Washer NR valve 3.25£         
SV129 Windscreen divider gasket 12.00£       WPR157 Windscreen washer jet- chrome (twin) 3.50£         
SWH101 Regulator box (early screw terminal) 25.80£       WPR158 Windscreen washer jet - chrome (single) 3.50£         
SWH102 Regulator box (late lucar terminal) 34.68£       WPR159 Windscreen washer jet - black plastic (twin) 4.25£         
SWH104L Fuse Box (late - push on terms) 12.75£       WPR160 Windscreen Washer pipe (per 5' length) 3.75£         
SWH105 Fuse Box cover 6.50£         WPR161 Windscreen Wiper motor brushes (pr) 6.50£         
SWH108 Key start solenoid starter switch 12.00£       WPR900 Spring-Wiper arm replacement 3.00£         
SWH108EL Key start solenoid switch with manual push 42.00£       WRC100A Grommet Kit (whole car) 15.00£       
SWH109 Rubber cap for solenoid cables 2.00£         WRC104 Cable -battery to solenoid 12.00£       
SWH113 35A Fuse 0.55£         WRC105 Cable -battery to body earth 7.80£         
SWH114 Ignition Switch - key start 12.00£       WRC106 Cable - solenoid to starter motor (key start only) 7.00£         
SWT100 Flash facility Indicator switch assy 60.00£       WRC106A Cable  - Solenoid to starter  (pull start) 12.00£       
SWT101K Indicator stalk repair kit (>3/59) 6.00£         WRC107 Gearbox to body earth cable 3.25£         
SWT105 Flasher/indicator warning light green lens 3.80£         WRC110 Grommet (Brake pipe/ crossmember) 2.00£         
SWT106A Flasher unit (push on type-neg earth) 8.00£         WRC111 Grommet (Wiring loom through boot floor) 1.20£         
SWT122 Flasher unit (Pos or Neg earth) 9.50£         WRC112 Grommet- petrol pump lead 2.30£         
SWT201 Relay - Flasher - 4 Pin Cambiare (Lucas SFB163) 20.00£       WRC113 Grommet-(Speedometer cable through bulkhead) 1.50£         
T22A Coach bolt and nut for Rear Lower panel fixing 0.50£         WRC129 Metal earth clip (for headlamp wire etc) 2.40£         
T24_14 Trav rear door seal (one per car) 18.00£       WRC129A Metal earth clip (for headlamp wire etc) Non original 1.20£         
T29 Trav rear door seal (between doors) 8.16£         ZZZ100 Fuel hose R9 grade(pump to carb) with st/steel clips (60cm)6.50£         
TRM1004 Interior Door panel clip (plastic) (van) 0.34£         ZZZ100A Fuel hose clips (stainless st) (11-13mm) 0.50£         
TRM103 Rear wing beading (SMOKE GREY) 6.00£         ZZZ103 Speedometer Fixing Screws 2BA Pan head 0.50£         
TRM106 Rear wing beading (GREEN) 4.80£         ZZZ105 12v Dual USB Socket 5.50£         
TRM108 Rear wing beading (DARK BLUE) 6.30£         ZZZ107 HT Lead Markers (Heat Shrink)(set) 1.00£         
TRM118 Door to body draught excluder (new type black) 20.00£       ZZZ108 Bullet Connector Single (x10) 3.00£         
TRM121 Fixing Clip for door draught excluder (pk 10)(30-sal, 20-conv)3.00£         ZZZ109 Bullet Connector Double (x10) 3.30£         
TRM125_10 Headling tension wire (Trav/Van/Pickup)10ft length 9.50£         ZZZ111 Heat shrink sleeving 1.6mm (1m) 1.20£         
TRM126 Headlining front board retaining clip (2 reqd) 4.75£         ZZZ113 Lucar Female blade (6.3mm) with insulator (pk10) 2.75£         
TRM129 Interior sunvisor retaining clip 4.50£         ZZZ118 Copper Grease Spray (200ml) 2.00£         
TRM130 Headliner fixing clip 0.24£         ZZZ121 Bullet connector (male) non insul. 0.18£         
TRM443BH Front seat base foam cushion (With Hessian Sheet) 34.50£       ZZZ125 Heater Caution pipe clips (12mm spring clips) 0.50£         
TRM494 Parcel shelf Oct 64 on 42.00£       ZZZ128 Emery Paper (6xA4 sheets 180/240) 2.50£         
TRM496 Foam padding & covering for Parcel shelf (59 on) 53.00£       ZZZ133 Clevis pins (Bonnet Prop) 0.50£         
TRM549B Glove box liner fixing clip and screw 0.54£         ZZZ134 Timing Case bolt kit (4x5/16"UNFx1/2, 6x1/4"UNFx1/2) inc washers6.80£         
TRM702 Clip for interior door fixing (21-4 dr, 22-2dr) 0.32£         ZZZ135 Fibre washer-gearbox detent plugs 0.20£         
TRM703 Plastic insert for door panel clip (7 per door) 0.24£         ZZZ142 Voltage regulator-Electronic (10v) 18.00£       
TRM705 Screw - door pull capping (Chrome) 0.60£         
TRM791 Fixing Screw for TRM790 interior suvisor 0.25£         
TRM791A Fixing clip for Interior sunvisor 0.25£         
TRM802 Seat straps 7.50£         
TRM809 Front seat raising block (2 req per seat) 4.80£         
VAC101E Vacuum pipe (plastic) with rubber conns 6.50£         
VAC102A Vacuum pipe rubber connector (straight) 1.75£         
VAC102B Vacuum pipe rubber connector (angled) 2.00£         
VAC103B1 BERU  High Quality Coil (NO bracket) 55.00£       
VAC103L Coil Late type (push in leads) (LUCAS) 20.00£       
VAC104L Coil (pattern) screw in leads (early) 25.00£       
VAC106A Vacuum pipe rubber connector (for metal pipe) 1.20£         
VAC110 Acorn Nut (HT lead to cap -screw-in) 1.50£         
VNT107 Quarterlight/vent wiindow hinge(L/H) Lower (new) 3.90£         
VNT112 Quarterlight vent rubber (R/H) 13.25£       
VNT115 Quarterlight/vent window channel rubber 4.00£         
VNT128 Quarterlght upright rubber 2.25£         
VNT900 Quarterlight/ventilator lower block and parcel tray screw1.70£         
WPR102 Wiper motor mount kit 11.50£       
WPR105 Windscreen wiper arm R/H (Split screen) 22.00£       
WPR106 Windscreen wiper arm L/H (Split screen) 22.00£       

6



Part No. Descriptions Cost Part No. Cost

7


